Accounts Payable

September 27, 2018 — October 26, 2018




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 09/27/2018 - 10/26/2018

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 130487 09/27/2018 Deferred Comp 010-21300 09/27/2018 50.00
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 130489 09/27/2018 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 09/27/2018 100.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 130483 09/27/2018 FICA 010-21300 09/27/2018 17,022.16
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 130483 09/27/2018 Federal Withholding 010-21300 09/27/2018 11,974.44
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 130483 09/27/2018 Medicare 010-21300 09/27/2018 3,981.12
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130521 09/27/2018 LAURENT, JERRY/NO LONGER 010-401-40150 09/27/2018 -52.76
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130521 09/27/2018 MITCHELL, TAWUN/NO LON  010-401-40150 09/27/2018 -14.14
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130521 09/27/2018 DENTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 010-21300 09/27/2018 408.92
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130521 09/27/2018 VISION CONTRIBUTIONS 010-21300 09/27/2018 81.46
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILDS  DFT0002012 09/27/2018 CS 001355592536474 010-21300 09/27/2018 248.42
OFFICE OF THEA.G. CHILDS  DFT0002013 09/27/2018 CS 010-21300 09/27/2018 139.96
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILDS  DFT0002014 09/27/2018 cs 010-21300 09/27/2018 151.96
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S  DFT0002015 09/27/2018 cs 010-21300 09/27/2018 163.04
CYPHER COMPUTERS 130496 09/28/2018 INV.#0002157/COUNTY OFFI  010-440-42353 09/28/2018 65.00
DELL MARKETING L.P, 130498 09/28/2018 6789522/CDA 010-440-42101 09/28/2018 262.79
SYSTEM ACCESS 130509 09/28/2018 INV.#1029/IP.1 010-440-42353 09/28/2018 65.00
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRIN 130505 09/28/2018 215493916208490/COUNTY  010-440-42353 09/28/2018 38.96
TEXAS COMMISSION ON LA 130510 09/28/2018 SEPARATION OF LICENSE FEE 010-401-42178 09/28/2018 35.00
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMAT 130499 09/28/2018 33133133133000/COUNTY P 010-401-42500 09/28/2018 93.72
ABLES-LAND, INC. 130490 09/28/2018 INV#318550-1/JP.1 010-411-42100 09/28/2018 30.99
ABLES-LAND, INC. 130490 09/28/2018 INV.#323066-0/COAUD 010-422-42100 09/28/2018 24477
ABLES-LAND, INC. 130490 09/28/2018 INV.#323066-1/COAUD 010-422-42100 09/28/2018 17.00
LANGFORD COMMUNITY M 130502 09/28/2018 INV.#3583/C0OJUD 010-401-42178 09/28/2018 8,010.00
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRIN 130506 09/28/2018 21549393631084/COUNTY O 010-440-42350 09/28/2018 426.68
SYSTEM ACCESS 130509 09/28/2018 INV.#443/TCSO 010-440-42353 09/28/2018 650.00
CNA SURETY 130495 09/28/2018 BOND#61523156/JP.1 010-411-42900 09/28/2018 92.50
FEDEX 130500 09/28/2018 2212-3061-2/CDA 010-401-42111 09/28/2018 32.78
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-401-42111 05/28/2018 14.15
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-402-42659 09/28/2018 180.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-419-42659 09/28/2018 716.19
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-419-42659 09/28/2018 1,043.42
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-422-42100 09/28/2018 179.97
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-422-42659 09/28/2018 1,386.10
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-423-42100 09/28/2018 99.41
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-426-42182 09/28/2018 190.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD 010-426-42217 09/28/2018 48.49
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD  010-426-42400 09/28/2018 164.70
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 09/27/2018 - 10/26/2018

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD (010-426-42413 09/28/2018 9.45
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD  010-426-42659 09/28/2018 1,885.37
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD  010-427-42150 09/28/2018 344.84
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS 130493 09/28/2018 0321/COUNTY CREDIT CARD  010-440-42101 09/28/2018 37.61
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE (POSTA 130511 09/28/2018 ACCT.#49892169/METER#09 010-401-42111 09/28/2018 1,200.00
STATE COMPTROLLER/IUDICI 130507 09/28/2018 REFUND FOR LONGEVITY FO  010-401-42178 09/28/2018 360.00
VERIZON WIRELESS 130512 09/28/2018 2033-00002/JP.4 010-414-42500 09/28/2018 25.02
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 130504 09/28/2018 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-436-42633 09/28/2018 277.76
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 130517 09/28/2018 AUGUST 2018/7809 010-426-42100 09/28/2018 111.04
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 130517 09/28/2018 AUGUST 2018/7809 010-427-42108 09/28/2018 475.14
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 130517 09/28/2018 AUGUST 2018/7809 010-427-42150 09/28/2018 39.44
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 130517 09/28/2018 AUGUST 2018/7809 010-427-42157 09/28/2018 38.88
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 130515 09/28/2018 6808/COAUD 010-422-42100 09/28/2018 3711
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 130504 09/28/2018 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 09/28/2018 6,658.56
SHIRLEY, J.P. 130503 09/28/2018 SEPT. 2018/COJUD 010-442-42412 09/28/2018 797.15
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFT0002011 09/27/2018 Tyler County, TX Retirement  010-21320 09/27/2018 18,120.06
BRUTON, TYLER 130523 10/02/2018 PER DIEM FOR TRANSPORT T 010-426-42217 10/02/2018 100.00
M&S UNLIMITED SERVICES, L 130524 10/02/2018 INV.#2788/COURTHOUSE/M  010-401-42178 10/02/2018 2,458.96
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 10/02/2018 ALIFE/HENSARLING, GRANT  010-401-40150 10/02/2018 -8.60
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 10/02/2018 AAD&D/HENSARLING, GRAN 010-401-40150 10/02/2018 -3.50
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 10/02/2018 ALIFE/MARSHALL, CHUCK 010-401-40150 10/02/2018 -21.50
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 10/02/2018 AAD&D/MARSHALL, CHUCK  010-401-40150 10/02/2018 -3.50
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 09/27/2018 LIFE CONTRIBUTIONS AAD&  010-21300 09/27/2018 25.95
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 09/27/2018 LIFE CONTRIBUTIONS ALIFE ~ 010-21300 09/27/2018 233.75
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 09/27/2018 LIFE CONTRIBUTIONS DEPLF  010-21300 09/27/2018 2.00
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 09/27/2018 LIFE CONTRIBUTIONS DPAD  010-21300 09/27/2018 5.78
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 09/27/2018 LIFE CONTRIBUTIONS SPLFE  010-21300 08/27/2018 63.12
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 10/02/2018 OCTOBER 2018 LIFE INS. 010-401-40150 10/02/2018 1,923.70
THE STANDARD INSURANCE 130526 10/02/2018 CORRECTION/GRAHAM, DO 010-401-40150 10/02/2018 13.14
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SA 130532 10/03/2018 REGIS./DOWDEN, GAIL 010-411-42661 10/03/2018 150.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 130555 09/27/2018 Unemployment 010-21340 09/27/2018 484.55
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 130553 10/05/2018 9-11-2018/1.P.1 010-411-42100 10/05/2018 35.00
CYPHER COMPUTERS 130542 10/05/2018 INV.#0002159/COUNTY OFFI  010-440-42101 10/05/2018 225.00
CYPHER COMPUTERS 130542 10/05/2018 INV.#0002159/COUNTY OFFI  010-440-42353 10/05/2018 910.00
STEWART, GREGORY D. 130550 10/05/2018 INV.#136964/COJUD 010-442-42412 10/05/2018 150.00
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 130537 10/05/2018 INV.#3707/J.P.1 010-401-42643 10/05/2018 275.00
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 130551 10/05/2018 INV.#3990/EMP.PHYS. 010-427-42640 10/05/2018 166.00
WEATHERBY, ANALICIA 130554 10/05/2018 INV.#662117/COJUD 010-442-42412 10/05/2018 140.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 130545 10/05/2018 INV.#7741/1P.2 010-401-42643 10/05/2018 1,000.00
BOB'S PAWN SHOP 130538 10/05/2018 SCOPE FOR DUTY WEAPGN/  010-426-42659 10/05/2018 190.00
BURNS, KELLEY CRS 130540 10/05/2018 CPS COURT REPORTER/DSIU  010-408-42638 10/05/2018 380.00
JOBE, KELLY 130547 10/05/2018 9-5-18/FCH ANN. PLANNING  010-439-42225 10/05/2018 156.43
HARDIN COUNTY 130546 10/05/2018 REIMB. FOR 88TH DSJUD TR 010-409-42630 10/05/2018 1,250.00
ALLAN SHIVERS LIBRARY AN 130535 10/05/2018 4TH QTR ALLOTMENT/COAU  010-401-42649 10/05/2018 31,750.00
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

BROOKS, DAVID B.

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
POUNDS, CHYRL/DISTRICT CL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

AFLAC INSURANCE

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
POLICE & FIREMAN'S INSUR
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD $
CYPHER COMPUTERS
HARRIS COUNTY TOLL ROAD
BEAUMONT ENTERPRISE
ENTERGY

NEW WAVE COMMUNICATIO
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WILKERSON, DANIELLE G
NEW WAVE COMMUNICATIO
NEW WAVE COMMUNICATIO
WHITWORTH, CASEY
MARTIN, ERNEST
BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUD
NEW WAVE COMMUNICATIO

Payment Number

130539
130561
130561
130561
130560
130564
130568
130568
130568
130568
130568
130571
130571
130571
130571
130571
130571
130571
130571
130571
130571
130575
130570
130568
130568
130565
130567
DFT0002019
DFT0002020
DFT0002021
DFT0002022
130601
130605
130598
130588
130609
130618
130621
130580
130589
130620
130608
130599
130581

Post Date

10/05/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/08/2018
10/10/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018

Description (Item)

SEPTEMBER 2018 LEGAL CO
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
10/15/18 JURY MONEY/DSCL
LAURENT, JERRY JR./NO LON
LEIFI, AVA/NO LONGER EMPL
MITCHELL, TAWUN/NO LON
HENSARLING, GRANT/WENT
MARHSALL, CHUCK/NO LON
AFLAC-LIFE

AFLAC-RIDER

AFLAC-SPEVNT

AFLAC-STD

AFLAC-VISION
AFLAC-Accident
AFLAC-Accident
AFLAC-Cancer

Aflac Dental

AFLAC-Hospital

NEW YORK LIFE

Police Insurance

TAC - HEBP Insurance

TAC HEBP Pre Tax Insurance
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax

CS 001355592536474

cs

cs

cs

INV.#0002160/COUNTY OFFI
LIC.PLATE#1078610/TCSO
HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT
139081103/COCLK
076130302
10-10-18/COAUD

REIMB. OF 1/2 OF MASA PRE
074616901/AUDITOR OFFICE
052716501

PERDIEM/TCOLE TRAINING
PERDIEM/TCOLE TRAINING
PERDIEM&MILEAGE/HISTORI
075255801/E0QC

Account Number

010-401-42628
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-29999
010-408-42700
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21330
010-21300
010-21300
010-21310
010-21310
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-21300
010-440-42353
010-426-42182
010-401-42616
010-442-42516
010-440-42350
010-422-42100
010-401-40150
010-440-42350
010-427-42108
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-421-42189
010-440-42350

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 09/27/2018 - 10/26/2018

Post Date

10/05/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/09/2018
10/10/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018

Amount

100.00

15,461.42
10,295.08

3,616.04

93,043.48

1,740.00
-374.18
-748.36
-374.18
-748.36
-748.36

92.01
10.21
66.67
236.91
23.90
18.80
217.37
445.60
222.99
9.95
813.79
402.71

26,035.53

3,619.91
50.00
100.00
248.42
139.96
151.96
163.04
130.00
51.00
330.05
648.44
129.99
21.95
7.00
863.94
151.15
250.00
250.00
557.80
84.53
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

SHIRLEY, J.P.
SHIRLEY, J.P.

AT &T-019 DATA PROC.
ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
ENTERGY

FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS,
CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

AT &T PHONES - ATLANTA,
AT &T PHONES - ATLANTA,
AT &T-019 DATA PROC.
AT & T PHONES - CAROL STR
LARRY TREST AUTOS
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

COUNTY INFORMATION RES
TEXAS DEPT, PARKS & WILDLI
POLO'S TINT SHOP

SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
JOBE, KELLY

ODOM, MAEGAN

VOTH, STEPHANIE

SKINNER, JACKIE - COUNTY A
STURROCK, STEVAN
GAYLORD TEXAN RESORT
STURROCK, STEVAN
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
DELL MARKETING L.P.

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DELL MARKETING L.P.

Payment Number

130613
130613
130577
130588
130588
130588
130615
130616
130610
130610
130588
130602
130583
130583
130583
130583
130583
130583
130578
130579
130576
130580
130607
130614
130614
130614
130614
130600
130617
130696
130709
130736
130670
130622
130624
130623
130716
130658
130715
130736
130736
130646
130647
130645

Post Date

10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018

Description (Item)

10-9-18/COJUD
10-9-18/COJUD

5989/TAX OFFICE
137147179/COLK
135552545/TCSO
138706940/VENDQORS
ASSOC. DUES - POUNDS, CHY
239026 - POUNDS, CHYRL/D
00122

004229 - 3RD QTR/).P.4
140145467/T.C. COMPLEX
INV.#7742/).P. 1

00001903
00002592/ANNEX 2
00002804/ANNEX 2
01024002/TAX OFFICE
05119001
07152002/DISTRICT ATTORN
4542 /COUNTY OFFICES
4545/DPS & VET SRV
7328/COUNTY OFFICES
9117/INTERNET DPS
9-4-18/TCSO
INV.#C198/TCSO
INV.#CJ115/COIUD
INV.#CJ116/COJUD
INV.#COM205/PCT2
INV.#SOP007792/COJUD
TICKETH#AB243036/
INV#001239/TCS0
INV.#062226/DSCLK
10-01-2018/TREAS.
REIMB./CHILD CARE CONF. S
PERDIEM/FALL2018 AUD. CO
PERIDEM/FALL2018 AUD. CO
PERDIEM/FALL2018 AUD. CO
PERDIEM/THC MEETING
HOTEL/STURROCK, STEVAN
PERDIEM/ALERRT CONF.
10-8-2018/TREAS.

JAIL RECEIPT BOOKS/TCSO
6789522/TCSO
6789522/TCSO
6789522/COUNTY OFFICES

Account Number

010-442-42411
010-442-42412
010-420-42500
010-442-42516
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-407-42650
010-407-42659
010-440-42600
010-440-42600
010-442-42515
010-401-42643
010-442-42516
010-442-42517
010-442-42515
010-442-42517
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-401-42500
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-426-42413
010-453-43600
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42600
010-401-48000
010-426-42413
010-407-42100
010-423-42100
010-439-42181
010-422-42659
010-422-42659
010-422-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-442-42150
010-427-42108
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 09/27/2018 - 10/26/2018

Post Date

10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018

Amount

356.44
118.18
30.42
24.85
14.48
14.48
125.00
180.00
144.00
12.00
841.55
6,850.00
34.00
166.36
82.66
157.99
1,643.34
27841
3,890.01
250.99
1,097.59
80.64
704.87
1,050.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
200.00
70.55
60.00
398.86
135.00
28.00
200.00
200.00
536.81
100.00
652.00
200.00
204.00
291.00
3,289.64
1,998.71
553.14

10/25/2018 10:49:46 AM

Page 4 of 206



CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DELL MARKETING L.P.
VOTACALL, INC.

SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL A
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL A
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
QUILL CORPORATION

EXCEL CAR WASH, INC.

CNA SURETY

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPQRATION

CNA SURETY

TX DMV

BERGMAN, JAMES G.

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

STANLEY, DOROTHY
BYTHEWOQD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWOQD LEGAL SERVICE
STANLEY, DOROTHY
BYTHEWOQD LEGAL SERVICE
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY -AL
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS

BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, |

Payment Number

130648
130649
130735
130717
130633
130739
130668
130633
130705
130705
130739
130633
130633
130633
130699
130655
130641
130701
130702
130640
130727
130630
130689
130689
130689
130713
130633
130633
130713
130633
130718
130664
130664
130664
130664
130664
130664
130685
130722
130663
130639
130631
130631
130631

Post Date

10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018

Description (Item)

6789522/COUNTY OFFICES
6789522/ IP.OFFICES

INV.#107536/TAX

INV#113508/CSCD

CAUSE NO. 11,679

CAUSE NO. 12,633PW
CAUSE NO.120020/COJUD M
CAUSE NO. 12748CHL
CAUSE NO. 13,082IDJ
CAUSE NO. 13,163JS

CAUSE #13,302/13,304 JIMM

CAUSE NO. 13,073

CAUSE# 13207/13208

CAUSE NO. 13,342

C3420103/COUNTY CLERK
INV.#14203412/14204098-T
BOND#14259240/DSCLK

C3420103/COCLK
C5421407/DPS

BOND#18047115/TCSO

INV#1912229/TAX
INV.#2071/TCSO
62203117/COCLK
£2203117/COCLK
62203117/COCLK
CPS/23,447

CAUSE NO. 24272/CPS
CAUSE NO. 24492/CPS

CPS/24,703

CAUSE NO. 24809/CPS

819219/TCSO

INV.#3150625/COJUD

183748/COJUD
187474/DSCLK
186597/VET.SRV.
183748/COJUD
185084/TAX

0011102414/TAX
REGIS./STURROCK, STEVAN
INV.#66767/COAUD

INV.#67131/TCSO
119086/COCLK
119086/ANNEX
119086/E0C

Account Number

010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42677
010-426-42500
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-415-42623
010-408-42634
010-408-42637
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-402-42100
010-426-42400
010-407-42902
010-402-42100
010-430-42100
010-426-42906
010-440-42677
010-426-42415
010-402-42100
010-402-42100
010-402-42100
010-401-42628
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-401-42628
010-408-42637
010-427-42157
010-421-42100
010-421-42100
010-407-42100
010-405-42100
010-421-42100
010-420-42100
010-401-42111
010-426-42659
010-440-42600
010-401-42231
010-442-42412
010-442-42412
010-442-42412

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 09/27/2018 - 10/26/2018

Post Date

10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018

Amount

517.44
2,043.10
63.00
673.00
400.00
750.00
522.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
2,000.00
400.00
600.00
400.00